
LOT 13
ESMT PT OR 2176/356
EAST NASSAU-WILDLIGHT PHASE 1A

BUNNEWITH DENISE P LVG TRUST/BUNNEWITH DENISE TRUS
275 DAYDREAM AVE
YULEE, FL 32097

44-2N-27-1000-0013-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4086.00

04/01/2019 RK 0.00 60,000 0 0 60,000

STANDARD
4

349,695
3,183
60,000

412,878
148,444
264,434

HX HB WX 55,722
208,712
412,878

0

398,023

2356/1691 4/22/2020 SW U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BUNNEWITH DENISE P

BUNNEWITH DENISE P 

2282/1638 6/10/2019 WD Q I 01 340,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

D S WARE HOMES LLC

BUNNEWITH CHRISTOPH

2025
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20011475 SOLAR PANELS 35,000 11/20/2020

18012526 CO ISSUED 0 12/28/2018

18006671 NEW CONSTR 274,979 06/27/2018

2020HX Base Yr

275 DAYDREAM AV, YULEE

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0900 01 2,472 109.9200 145.09 358,662 2018 2018 0 0 0 2.50 97.50

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2020 Heated Area: 1987

BAS 1,987 100 2018 1,987 281,087

FGR 516 55 2018 284 40,176

FOP 416 30 2018 125 17,683

FSP 132 40 2018 53 7,498

PTO 463 5 2025 23 3,254

3,514 2,472 349,695

BAS=[YR=2018;ORIG=-32,20] S52 E17 N5 E15 N20 E2 N7 W2 N32 W32
S12 $
FGR=[YR=2018;ORIG=-21,84] S9 E21 N26 W15 S5 W6 S12 $
PTO=[YR=2025;ORIG=-32,84] E11 S9 E2 S25 D3L5 W3 U4L4 N4 U3L3
N10 U1.7R1.11 U14.5R0.1 $
FOP=[YR=2018;ORIG=0,0] W40 S20 E8 N12 E32 N8 $
FSP=[YR=2018;ORIG=-32,72] S12 E11 N12 W11 $
.

BAS
201852

17 5
15

20

7

32

32

12

FGR
2018

9
21

26

15
5

6

12

PTO
2025

11

9

25

5.95.7

4

4.2

10

14.5

FOP
2018

40

20

8

12

32

8

FSP
2018

12

11

12

11

1 0811 CONCRETE B 0 100 0 0 631.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 2018 2018 3 97 3,183

3,183

1 000100 C RES 100 PD - E 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 60,000.00 60,000.00 60,000


